
RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

1 12 Hugo Torres portinado Master E Masculino 12:21 -

2 9 Diogo Cordeiro Master B Masculino 12:25 +00:03 -

3 97 Master E Masculino 12:27 +00:06 -

4 96 Jaime Carlos Bento Master H Masculino 12:37 +00:15 -

5 41 Pedro Morais Rocha individual Master C Masculino 12:44 +00:23 -

6 101
Vasco Nuno Rodrigues
Baptista Fernandes

individual Master D Masculino 12:51 +00:29 -

7 210
Luana Cardoso Nunes

individual AA1617 Feminino 12:59 +00:37 -

8 237 salesianos manique AA1819 Feminino 13:09 +00:48 -

9 31 Paulo Caetano Oliveira individual Master D Masculino 13:14 +00:52 -

10 65 Bruno Antunes individual Master B Masculino 13:18 +00:56 -

11 79 Daniel Marques individual Master B Masculino 13:25 +01:04 -

12 236 individual Master F Feminino 13:28 +01:06 -

13 86 Joaquim Morgado individual Master F Masculino 13:28 +01:06 -

14 235
Patricia Mariana Prista da

individual Master F Feminino 13:29 +01:07 -

15 22 individual Master C Masculino 13:39 +01:17 -

16 15 Ricardo Franco individual Master E Masculino 13:43 +01:22 -

17 111 Carrilho Master B Masculino 13:45 +01:23 -

18 110 Rui Pedro Alves Duarte salesianos manique Master E Masculino 13:51 +01:30 -

19 63 clube millennium bcp AA15 Masculino 13:55 +01:33 -

20 14 Diogo Marques Tavares clube de campismo luz e vida AA1617 Masculino 14:06 +01:45 -

21 4 Renato Viegas individual Master D Masculino 14:07 +01:46 -

22 204 Rita Loureiro de Campos Pinto individual Master C Feminino 14:08 +01:47 -

23 24 Daniel Filipe Curado Candeias individual Master B Masculino 14:08 +01:47 -

24 29 Luis Afonso individual Master G Masculino 14:18 +01:57 -

25 32 amigos na linha Master G Masculino 14:23 +02:02 -

26 62 Bruno Vaz clube millennium bcp Master F Masculino 14:31 +02:10 -

27 88 Mark Rosa amigos na linha Master E Masculino 14:39 +02:18 -

28 85 Rui Santos individual Master B Masculino 14:41 +02:20 -

29 102
Filpe Duarte Rodrigues
Baptista Fernandes

individual Master C Masculino 14:45 +02:24 -

30 68 individual Master D Masculino 14:45 +02:24 -

31 78 Renato Pauleta individual Master G Masculino 14:46 +02:25 -

32 30 Nuno Filipe Pereira individual Master E Masculino 14:49 +02:27 -

33 233
Guerreiro

clube oriental de lisboa Master C Feminino 14:53 +02:31 -

34 20 clube de campismo luz e vida AA1819 Masculino 14:55 +02:33 -

35 106 Nuno Porto individual Master B Masculino 14:57 +02:36 -

36 37 Nuno Neto Miranda gan acd Master F Masculino 14:58 +02:36 -

37 13 Carlos Miguel Dias Tavares clube de campismo luz e vida Master E Masculino 15:00 +02:39 -

38 26 amigos na linha Master E Masculino 15:01 +02:40 -
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

39 19
Diogo Simao Bernardes
Madeira

individual Master C Masculino 15:05 +02:43 -

40 76
Pedro Miguel Camacho de
Oliveira Scarlatti Quadrio

individual Master F Masculino 15:08 +02:47 -

41 28
Ricardo Dinis Fonseca dos
Santos Almeida

individual Master E Masculino 15:12 +02:51 -

42 222 Rita Morais individual AA1819 Feminino 15:17 +02:55 -

43 48 Tiago Mota individual Master C Masculino 15:19 +02:57 -

44 11 Rui Fernandes individual Master E Masculino 15:20 +02:59 -

45 230 Lara Simons individual Master D Feminino 15:24 +03:03 -

46 21 individual Master D Masculino 15:29 +03:08 -

47 36 individual Master G Masculino 15:35 +03:13 -

48 51 Vitor Manuel do Vale Cardoso individual Master G Masculino 15:37 +03:16 -

49 18 Dario Manuel Palma da Luz individual Master D Masculino 15:42 +03:21 -

50 227 ANA SOFIA PEREIRA Master E Feminino 15:48 +03:26 -

51 8 Carlos Manuel Alves Caetano individual Master E Masculino 15:52 +03:31 -

52 104 Tiago Silva Branco individual Master B Masculino 15:53 +03:31 -

53 39
Nuno Miguel Moura Frias de
Oliveira

swimtogether Master A Masculino 15:59 +03:37 -

54 5 Rui Antunes individual Master G Masculino 16:02 +03:40 -

55 17 Paulo Brito Luz individual Master H Masculino 16:03 +03:42 -

56 82 Hugo Alves tiburons Master D Masculino 16:06 +03:44 -

57 109
Pedro Dinis Mendes
Casquinha

salesianos manique AA1617 Masculino 16:11 +03:49 -

58 67 Ricardo Figueira individual Master D Masculino 16:14 +03:53 -

59 27 Eduardo Neves amigos na linha Master F Masculino 16:20 +03:58 -

60 100 swimtogether Master C Feminino 16:20 +03:58 -

61 60 Bruno Morgado swimtogether Master E Masculino 16:23 +04:02 -

62 212 amigos na linha Master G Feminino 16:32 +04:11 -

63 211 amigos na linha Master A Feminino 16:37 +04:16 -

64 221 Carla Morais individual Master E Feminino 16:51 +04:30 -

65 34 amigos na linha Master F Masculino 16:59 +04:38 -

66 220 individual Master F Feminino 17:11 +04:50 -

67 46 swimtogether Master D Masculino 17:16 +04:55 -

68 35 individual Master D Masculino 17:17 +04:56 -

69 213
Sandra Sofia Fernandes
Marques

amigos na linha Master E Feminino 17:18 +04:57 -

70 216 Cristina Baptista amigos na linha Master G Feminino 17:19 +04:57 -

71 226 Dina Oliveira individual Master F Feminino 17:20 +04:58 -

72 55 Filipe Meirelles Moita individual Master F Masculino 17:21 +05:00 -

73 201 Catarina Caldeira individual AA1617 Feminino 17:22 +05:01 -

74 10 individual Master C Masculino 17:24 +05:03 -

75 209 Cristina Henriques individual Master E Feminino 17:24 +05:03 -

76 3 Jorge Caldeira individual Master F Masculino 17:25 +05:03 -

77 92 individual Master F Masculino 17:34 +05:12 -

78 87 individual Master C Masculino 17:35 +05:13 -

79 2 Pedro Patacho individual Master E Masculino 17:35 +05:14 -

80 208 Edna Correia individual Master C Feminino 17:39 +05:18 -
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

81 40 individual AA+20 Masculino 17:40 +05:18 -

82 223 Ana Rita Vaz clube millennium bcp AA+20 Feminino 17:46 +05:25 -

83 83 Miguel Azevedo tiburons Master F Masculino 17:47 +05:26 -

84 108 Daniel Feliciano Branco individual Master E Masculino 17:52 +05:31 -

85 71 Paulo Pereira individual Master H Masculino 17:59 +05:38 -

86 214 Catarina Ribeiro individual AA+20 Feminino 18:12 +05:51 -

87 80 Frederico Sousa individual Master G Masculino 18:13 +05:52 -

88 91 Ferreira Brito
individual Master C Masculino 18:16 +05:54 -

89 207 Filipa Albino amigos na linha Master E Feminino 18:18 +05:57 -

90 16 Alexandre Sequeira individual Master E Masculino 18:18 +05:57 -

91 94 Filipe de Salvador Fernandes individual Master D Masculino 18:27 +06:05 -

92 224 Helena Resende individual Master D Feminino 18:29 +06:08 -

93 219 Susana Ferreira alhandra sporting club Master E Feminino 18:45 +06:24 -

94 234 Sara Sofia Carvalheira Almeida clube oriental de lisboa Master A Feminino 18:59 +06:37 -

95 99 Luis Silveira Viegas Master K Masculino 19:08 +06:47 -

96 7 NUNO DUARTE individual Master E Masculino 19:21 +06:59 -

97 205 Cristina Maria Carreira Vicente individual Master B Feminino 19:21 +06:59 -

98 50 Manuel Cordeiro de Sousa individual Master H Masculino 19:21 +07:00 -

99 43 Paulo Dinis individual Master E Masculino 19:26 +07:05 -

100 206 Maria Leonor Santos Antunes individual Master F Feminino 19:30 +07:09 -

101 75 LUIS MIGUEL BRAZ Master D Masculino 19:37 +07:16 -

102 231 individual Master G Feminino 19:37 +07:16 -

103 232
Maria Carlota da Rocha Xavier

individual Master F Feminino 19:42 +07:21 -

104 47 individual Master J Masculino 19:43 +07:22 -

105 53 Miguel Cabral Noronha
MENESES

individual Master G Masculino 19:46 +07:25 -

106 74 Ricardo Neves swimtogether Master E Masculino 19:55 +07:33 -

107 93 Ramiro Gameiro Jorge individual Master I Masculino 19:57 +07:36 -

108 54
Paulo Jorge Sequeira Tojal
Monteiro

individual Master G Masculino 20:17 +07:55 -

109 38 individual Master D Masculino 20:38 +08:17 -

110 215 Master E Feminino 20:49 +08:27 -

111 229 Vanda Oliveira individual Master F Feminino 21:04 +08:42 -

112 61 individual Master E Masculino 21:25 +09:03 -

113 89 swimtogether Master C Masculino 21:31 +09:10 -

114 69 individual Master I Masculino 23:04 +10:43 -

115 52 individual Master H Masculino 24:24 +12:03 -

116 59 swimtogether Master K Masculino 24:46 +12:25 -

117 58 swimtogether Master E Masculino 24:46 +12:25 -

118 203 Master L Feminino 33:04 +20:43 -
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Start 39%15:30

Time Temperature Humidity

End 39%16:02

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

AA+20 Feminino
1 223 Ana Rita Vaz Clube Millennium BCP AA+20 Feminino 17:46 +05:25 -

2 214 Catarina Ribeiro Individual AA+20 Feminino 18:12 +05:51 -

AA+20 Masculino
1 40 Individual AA+20 Masculino 17:40 +05:18 -

AA15 Masculino
1 63 Clube Millennium BCP AA15 Masculino 13:55 +01:33 -

AA1617 Feminino

1 210
Luana Cardoso Nunes Pestana

Individual AA1617 Feminino 12:59 +00:37 -

2 201 Catarina Caldeira Individual AA1617 Feminino 17:22 +05:01 -

AA1617 Masculino
1 14 Diogo Marques Tavares Clube de Campismo Luz e Vida AA1617 Masculino 14:06 +01:45 -

2 109 Pedro Dinis Mendes Casquinha Salesianos Manique AA1617 Masculino 16:11 +03:49 -

AA1819 Feminino
1 237 Salesianos Manique AA1819 Feminino 13:09 +00:48 -

2 222 Rita Morais Individual AA1819 Feminino 15:17 +02:55 -

AA1819 Masculino
1 20 Clube de Campismo Luz e Vida AA1819 Masculino 14:55 +02:33 -

Master A Feminino
1 211 Amigos na Linha Master A Feminino 16:37 +04:16 -

2 234 Sara Sofia Carvalheira Almeida Clube Oriental de Lisboa Master A Feminino 18:59 +06:37 -
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Master A Masculino
1 39 Nuno Miguel Moura Frias de Oliveira SwimTogether Master A Masculino 15:59 +03:37 -

Master B Feminino
1 205 Cristina Maria Carreira Vicente Individual Master B Feminino 19:21 +06:59 -

Master B Masculino

1 9 Diogo Cordeiro Almada
Master B Masculino 12:25 +00:03 -

2 65 Bruno Antunes Individual Master B Masculino 13:18 +00:56 -

3 79 Daniel Marques Individual Master B Masculino 13:25 +01:04 -

4 111 Master B Masculino 13:45 +01:23 -

5 24 Daniel Filipe Curado Candeias Individual Master B Masculino 14:08 +01:47 -

6 85 Rui Santos Individual Master B Masculino 14:41 +02:20 -

7 106 Nuno Porto Individual Master B Masculino 14:57 +02:36 -

8 104 Tiago Silva Branco Individual Master B Masculino 15:53 +03:31 -

Master C Feminino
1 204 Rita Loureiro de Campos Pinto Individual Master C Feminino 14:08 +01:47 -

2 233 Clube Oriental de Lisboa Master C Feminino 14:53 +02:31 -

3 100 SwimTogether Master C Feminino 16:20 +03:58 -

4 208 Edna Correia Individual Master C Feminino 17:39 +05:18 -

Master C Masculino
1 41 Pedro Morais Rocha Individual Master C Masculino 12:44 +00:23 -

2 22 Individual Master C Masculino 13:39 +01:17 -

3 102
Filpe Duarte Rodrigues Baptista
Fernandes Individual Master C Masculino 14:45 +02:24 -

4 19 Diogo Simao Bernardes Madeira Individual Master C Masculino 15:05 +02:43 -

5 48 Tiago Mota Individual Master C Masculino 15:19 +02:57 -

6 10 Individual Master C Masculino 17:24 +05:03 -

7 87 Individual Master C Masculino 17:35 +05:13 -

8 91 Individual Master C Masculino 18:16 +05:54 -

9 89 SwimTogether Master C Masculino 21:31 +09:10 -

Master D Feminino
1 230 Lara Simons Individual Master D Feminino 15:24 +03:03 -
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2 224 Helena Resende Individual Master D Feminino 18:29 +06:08 -

Master D Masculino

1 101
Vasco Nuno Rodrigues Baptista
Fernandes Individual Master D Masculino 12:51 +00:29 -

2 31 Paulo Caetano Oliveira Individual Master D Masculino 13:14 +00:52 -

3 4 Renato Viegas Individual Master D Masculino 14:07 +01:46 -

4 68 Individual Master D Masculino 14:45 +02:24 -

5 21 Individual Master D Masculino 15:29 +03:08 -

6 18 Dario Manuel Palma da Luz Individual Master D Masculino 15:42 +03:21 -

7 82 Hugo Alves Tiburons Master D Masculino 16:06 +03:44 -

8 67 Ricardo Figueira Individual Master D Masculino 16:14 +03:53 -

9 46 SwimTogether Master D Masculino 17:16 +04:55 -

10 35 Individual Master D Masculino 17:17 +04:56 -

11 94 Filipe de Salvador Fernandes Individual Master D Masculino 18:27 +06:05 -

12 75 LUIS MIGUEL BRAZ DOS ESTORIS
Master D Masculino 19:37 +07:16 -

13 38 Individual Master D Masculino 20:38 +08:17 -

Master E Feminino

1 227 ANA SOFIA PEREIRA DOS ESTORIS
Master E Feminino 15:48 +03:26 -

2 221 Carla Morais Individual Master E Feminino 16:51 +04:30 -

3 213 Sandra Sofia Fernandes Marques Amigos na Linha Master E Feminino 17:18 +04:57 -

4 209 Cristina Henriques Individual Master E Feminino 17:24 +05:03 -

5 207 Filipa Albino Amigos na Linha Master E Feminino 18:18 +05:57 -

6 219 Susana Ferreira Alhandra Sporting Club Master E Feminino 18:45 +06:24 -

7 215 Master E Feminino 20:49 +08:27 -

Master E Masculino
1 12 Hugo Torres Portinado Master E Masculino 12:21 -

2 97 Master E Masculino 12:27 +00:06 -

3 15 Ricardo Franco Individual Master E Masculino 13:43 +01:22 -

4 110 Rui Pedro Alves Duarte Salesianos Manique Master E Masculino 13:51 +01:30 -

5 88 Mark Rosa Amigos na Linha Master E Masculino 14:39 +02:18 -

6 30 Nuno Filipe Pereira Individual Master E Masculino 14:49 +02:27 -

7 13 Carlos Miguel Dias Tavares Clube de Campismo Luz e Vida Master E Masculino 15:00 +02:39 -

8 26 Amigos na Linha Master E Masculino 15:01 +02:40 -

9 28 Ricardo Dinis Fonseca dos Santos
Almeida

Individual Master E Masculino 15:12 +02:51 -

10 11 Rui Fernandes Individual Master E Masculino 15:20 +02:59 -

11 8 Carlos Manuel Alves Caetano Individual Master E Masculino 15:52 +03:31 -
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12 60 Bruno Morgado SwimTogether Master E Masculino 16:23 +04:02 -

13 2 Pedro Patacho Individual Master E Masculino 17:35 +05:14 -

14 108 Daniel Feliciano Branco Individual Master E Masculino 17:52 +05:31 -

15 16 Alexandre Sequeira Individual Master E Masculino 18:18 +05:57 -

16 7 NUNO DUARTE Individual Master E Masculino 19:21 +06:59 -

17 43 Paulo Dinis Individual Master E Masculino 19:26 +07:05 -

18 74 Ricardo Neves SwimTogether Master E Masculino 19:55 +07:33 -

19 61 Individual Master E Masculino 21:25 +09:03 -

20 58 SwimTogether Master E Masculino 24:46 +12:25 -

Master F Feminino
1 236 Individual Master F Feminino 13:28 +01:06 -

2 235 Individual Master F Feminino 13:29 +01:07 -

3 220 Individual Master F Feminino 17:11 +04:50 -

4 226 Dina Oliveira Individual Master F Feminino 17:20 +04:58 -

5 206 Maria Leonor Santos Antunes Individual Master F Feminino 19:30 +07:09 -

6 232
Maria Carlota da Rocha Xavier Rebelo

Individual Master F Feminino 19:42 +07:21 -

7 229 Vanda Oliveira Individual Master F Feminino 21:04 +08:42 -

Master F Masculino
1 86 Joaquim Morgado Individual Master F Masculino 13:28 +01:06 -

2 62 Bruno Vaz Clube Millennium BCP Master F Masculino 14:31 +02:10 -

3 37 Nuno Neto Miranda GAN ACD Master F Masculino 14:58 +02:36 -

4 76
Pedro Miguel Camacho de Oliveira
Scarlatti Quadrio Individual Master F Masculino 15:08 +02:47 -

5 27 Eduardo Neves Amigos na Linha Master F Masculino 16:20 +03:58 -

6 34 Amigos na Linha Master F Masculino 16:59 +04:38 -

7 55 Filipe Meirelles Moita Individual Master F Masculino 17:21 +05:00 -

8 3 Jorge Caldeira Individual Master F Masculino 17:25 +05:03 -

9 92 Individual Master F Masculino 17:34 +05:12 -

10 83 Miguel Azevedo Tiburons Master F Masculino 17:47 +05:26 -

Master G Feminino
1 212 Amigos na Linha Master G Feminino 16:32 +04:11 -

2 216 Cristina Baptista Amigos na Linha Master G Feminino 17:19 +04:57 -

3 231 Individual Master G Feminino 19:37 +07:16 -

Master G Masculino
1 29 Luis Afonso Individual Master G Masculino 14:18 +01:57 -

2 32 Amigos na Linha Master G Masculino 14:23 +02:02 -
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3 78 Renato Pauleta Individual Master G Masculino 14:46 +02:25 -

4 36 Individual Master G Masculino 15:35 +03:13 -

5 51 Vitor Manuel do Vale Cardoso Individual Master G Masculino 15:37 +03:16 -

6 5 Rui Antunes Individual Master G Masculino 16:02 +03:40 -

7 80 Frederico Sousa Individual Master G Masculino 18:13 +05:52 -

8 53 Miguel Cabral Noronha MENESES Individual Master G Masculino 19:46 +07:25 -

9 54 Paulo Jorge Sequeira Tojal Monteiro Individual Master G Masculino 20:17 +07:55 -

Master H Masculino
1 96 Jaime Carlos Bento Master H Masculino 12:37 +00:15 -

2 17 Paulo Brito Luz Individual Master H Masculino 16:03 +03:42 -

3 71 Paulo Pereira Individual Master H Masculino 17:59 +05:38 -

4 50 Manuel Cordeiro de Sousa Individual Master H Masculino 19:21 +07:00 -

5 52 Individual Master H Masculino 24:24 +12:03 -

Master I Masculino
1 93 Ramiro Gameiro Jorge Individual Master I Masculino 19:57 +07:36 -

2 69 Individual Master I Masculino 23:04 +10:43 -

Master J Masculino
1 47 Individual Master J Masculino 19:43 +07:22 -

Master K Masculino
1 99 Luis Silveira Viegas Master K Masculino 19:08 +06:47 -

2 59 SwimTogether Master K Masculino 24:46 +12:25 -

Master L Feminino

1 203
DOS ESTORIS

Master L Feminino 33:04 +20:43 -
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